WT Series NETWORK Wall Type Cabinets
are designed for small or medium sized
network installation requirements.
All types of 19” equipments of all
trademarks and models are readily
housed by keeping them in connection
with each other, within said professional,
wall type network cabinets.

TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW REAR VIEW
H Ah
600
600
460
29
6
45
0
450 420
h
WT SERIES NETWORK  WALL TYPE CABINETS W=600mm D=450mm
MR.WTN07U45.XX	         7U W=600mm D=450mm NETWORK	 7U	 600x450x423	 19”	 276	 343	 620x470x450	 1	 17	 18,4	 20	 1100x1300x2400	 390	 355
MR.WTN09U45.XX	           9U W=600mm D=450mm NETWORK	 9U	 600x450x512	 19”	 365	 432	 620x470x540	 1	 19	 20,3	 16	 1100x1300x2280	 347	 355
MR.WTN12U45.XX	        12U W=600mm D=450mm NETWORK	 12U	 600x450x645	 19”	 498	 565	 620x470x670	 1	 23	 24	 12	 1100x1300x2150	 310	 355
MR.WTN16U45.XX	        16U W=600mm D=450mm NETWORK	 16U	 600x450x823	 19”	 676	 743	 620x470x850	 1	 27	 29	 10	 1100x1300x2450	 312	 355
MR.WTN20U45.XX	         20U W=600mm D=450mm NETWORK	 20U	 600x450x1000	 19”	 856	 920	 620x470x1030	 1	 32	 33,3	 8	 1100x1300x2250	 288	 355
The standard door options:
Front Door=1 (Glass Door),Rear Door=1 (Bracket Type Door).
XX= Color Code, 02 means Light Grey RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL
9005, the code is added by the customer at the order.

40
6
56
0
560 420
h
2
2
3
3
%63
%63
WT SERIES  NETWORK WALL TYPE CABINETS W=600mm D=560mm
MR.WTN07U56.XX	   7U W=600mm D=560mm Wall Type NETWORK	 7U	 600x560x423	 19”	 276	 343	 620x580x450	 1	 19,5	 20,5	 20	 1200x1300x2400	 436	 455
MR.WTN09U56.XX	   9U W=600mm D=560mm Wall Type NETWORK	 9U	 600x560x512	 19”	 365	 432	 620x580x540	 1	 21,6	 22,7	 16	 1200x1300x2280	 390	 455
MR.WTN12U56.XX	 12U W=600mm D=560mm Wall Type NETWORK	 12U	 600x560x645	 19”	 498	 565	 620x580x670	 1	 25,6	 27	 12	 1200x1300x2150	 350	 455
MR.WTN16U56.XX	 16U W=600mm D=560mm Wall Type NETWORK	 16U	 600x560x823	 19”	 676	 743	 620x580x850	 1	 30,5	 32	 10	 1200x1300x2450	 346	 455
MR.WTN20U56.XX	 20U W=600mm D=560mm Wall Type NETWORK	 20U	 600x560x1000	 19”	 856	 920	 620x580x1030	 1	 35,5	 37	 8	 1200x1300x2250	 322	 455
The standard door options:
Front Door=1 (Glass Door),Rear Door=1 (Bracket Type Door).
XX= Color Code, 02 means Light Grey RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL
9005, the code is added by the customer at the order.

Compartment applications provide 4
directional access by an extra access point at
the back.
By this means ease of installation and
maintenance is provided.
By means of its special brace lock
system it presents heavy duty
locking mechanism.
Thanks to its balancing lugs,
cabinet is stabilized while
closing.
MULTI DIRECTIONAL ACCESS
DOUBLE SECTION FOR WT SERIES NETWORK WALL TYPE CABINETSW=600mm D=150mm
MR.EKG07U.XX	   7U  W=600mm D=150mm  DOUBLE SECTION 	 7U	 600x150x409	 19”	 300	 329	 655x200x435	 1	 12,7	 13,3	 70
MR.EKG09U.XX	   9U  W=600mm D=150mm  DOUBLE SECTION 	 9U	 600x150x498	 19”	 389	 418	 655x200x525	 1	 14	 15	 70
MR.EKG12U.XX	 12U W=600mm D=150mm  DOUBLE SECTION 	 12U	 600x150x631	 19”	 522	 551	 655x200x655	 1	 16	 17	 70
MR.EKG16U.XX	 16U W=600mm D=150mm  DOUBLE SECTION 	 16U	 600x150x809	 19”	 700	 729	 655x200x835	 1	 19	 21	 70
MR.EKG20U.XX	 20U W=600mm D=150mm  DOUBLE SECTION 	 20U	 600x150x986	 19”	 878	 906	 655x200x1015	 1	 22	 25	 70
XX= Color Code, 02 means Light Grey RAL 7035 and 01 means Black RAL 9005, the code is added by the customer at the order.
CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS
BOTTOM VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
TOP VIEW